 T15
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
� irst choice
� alternate choice
(continued)
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
For information on L, L3, and L4 max, see page T143.
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148000     VDS202A01000 – 1,000 .0394 6 9 0,1 58 28 4
4148001     VDS202A01016 – 1,016 .0400 6 9 0,1 58 28 4
4148002     VDS202A01041 – 1,041 .0410 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148003     VDS202A01067 – 1,067 .0420 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148004     VDS202A01092 – 1,092 .0430 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148005     VDS202A01100 – 1,100 .0433 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148006     VDS202A01181 – 1,181 .0465 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148007     VDS202A01191 – 1,191 .0469 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148008     VDS202A01200 – 1,200 .0472 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148009     VDS202A01300 – 1,300 .0512 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148010     VDS202A01321 – 1,321 .0520 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148011     VDS202A01397 – 1,397 .0550 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148012     VDS202A01400 – 1,400 .0551 6 9 0,2 58 28 4
4148013     VDS202A01500 4142871     VDS402A01500 1,500 .0591 9 12 0,2 58 40 4
4148014     VDS202A01600 4142884     VDS402A01600 1,600 .0630 9 12 0,2 58 28 4
4148015     VDS202A01700 4142887     VDS402A01700 1,700 .0669 9 12 0,3 58 28 4
4148016     VDS202A01800 4142890     VDS402A01800 1,800 .0709 9 12 0,3 58 28 4
4148017     VDS202A01900 4142893     VDS402A01900 1,900 .0748 9 12 0,3 58 28 4
4148018     VDS202A01984 4142896     VDS402A01984 1,984 .0781 14 18 0,3 58 28 4
4148019     VDS202A02000 4142899     VDS402A02000 2,000 .0787 14 18 0,3 58 28 4
4148020     VDS202A02100 4142902     VDS402A02100 2,100 .0827 14 18 0,3 58 28 4
4148021     VDS202A02200 4142905     VDS402A02200 2,200 .0866 14 18 0,3 58 28 4
4148022     VDS202A02300 4142908     VDS402A02300 2,300 .0906 14 18 0,4 58 28 4
4148023     VDS202A02383 4142911     VDS402A02383 2,383 .0938 17 22 0,4 58 28 4
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru